HRA 14250.00 14250.00

TelephoneAllow 3000.00 3000.00

OtherAllowance 8583.00 8583.00

LTA 2968.00 2968.00

VehicleReimb 2400.00 2400.00

Deductions

PF 4275.00

PT 200.00

IncomeTax 14607.00

Total Earnings 66826.00 Total Deductions 19082.00

Net Pay 47744.00

Amount In Words Forty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred And Forty Four Rupees

Bank Name HDFC BANK PaymentMethod Fund Transfer

Account/Instrument Number 50100459216697 Paid Date 30-09-2025

This is computer generated payslip and does not require signature and stamp.